

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.2688 OF 2006

THE ASSTT. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. A.R. ENTERPRISES Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With Civil Appeal NO. 3127 of 2006

S.L.P. (C) No.12537 of 2006

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No.3848 of 2006

(With office report)

S.L.P. (C) No.7635 of 2008

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P. (C) No...../2012 (CC 8593-8594/2009)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Civil Appeal No.2580 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 13/09/2012 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Arijit Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Malhotra,Adv.

Ms. Priya Hingorani,Adv.

Mr. Yatinder Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jyoti Prashar,Adv.

Ms. Revathy Raghavan,Adv.(N/P)

- 2 -

Mr. K. Swami,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Swami,Adv.

Ms. Prabha Swami,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matters shall stand over for three weeks as the
arguing counsel is in personal difficulty.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Indu Satija]
Court Master