

ITEM NO. 101 (PH)

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO 2688 OF 2006

THE ASSTT. COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX	Appellant (s)
VERSUS	
M/S. A.R. ENTERPRISES	Respondent(s)
(With office report)	
WITH	
Civil Appeal NO. 3127 of 2006	

SLP(C) NO. 12537 of 2006
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3848 of 2006
(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7635 of 2008
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and with office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8593-8594 of 2009
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

Civil Appeal NO. 2580 of 2010
(With office report)

Date: 11/10/2012 These Appeals/SLPs were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s)	Mr. Harish Chandra, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Adv.
	Ms. Priya Hingorani, Adv.
	Mr. Yatinder Chaudhary, Adv.
	Mr. Utkarsh Malhotra, Adv.
	Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
	Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr. V Prabhakar, Adv.
IN CA 2688/2006	Mrs. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.
	Ms. Jyoti Prashar, Adv.

: 2 :

In CA 2580/2010

Mr. Nikhil Swami, Adv.
Ms. Prabha Swami, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C).....CC 8593-8594 of 2009

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

C.A. No. 2688/2006, C.A. 3127/2006 C.A.NO. 3848/2006, C.A.NO.
2580/2010, SLP(C)NO. 12537/2006 and SLP(C) NO.7635/2008

Delay condoned in SLP(C) 7635/2008.

Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

| [Charanjeet Kaur] | [Kusum Gulati] |
| Court Master | | Court Master |